Chongqing Jingranyouxu Technology Co., Ltd.

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 2023-10-19

Company name: Chongqing Jingranyouxu Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 1th, 6/F, post Office building, Mercury Science and Technology Building, No.5th Huangshan Avenue, High-tech park, Chongqing, China
Contact Person: bo Yu
Tel.: 15802382782
Email: yubo@wewin.com.cn
FRN: 0028822112
Product Name: Label Printer
FCC ID: 2AUMQ-P1
Model(s): P1, P1-A, P1-B, P1-C, P1-D, P1-E, P1-F, P1-G, P1-H, P1-I, P1-J, P2, P3, P4, P5, P6, P7, P8, P9, P10
Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing

We, [Chongqing Jingranyouxu Technology Co., Ltd.] ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, FCC US Agent, LLC is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. [Chongqing Jingranyouxu Technology Co., Ltd.] accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

FCC US Agent, LLC accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Company Name: FCC US Agent, LLC Address: 3722 Illinois Avenue, Saint Charles, IL, 60174, USA Contact Person: Tim Payne Tel.: 708-571-3148 Email: Support@FCCUSAgent.com FRN: 0033402884

Sincerely,

Applicant printed name: bo Yu	U.S. Agent printed name: Tim Payne
Applicant signature:	U.S. Agent signature: